_
PGAM 80W-100W IP30
April 14, 2022 Tianchang Fuan Electronics Co., Ltd.
PGAM 80W-100W IP30 Page 1 of 5
120
85
5000
100

≤0.35A(347VAC,full load)
≤115W(347VAC,full load)
≥0.9(347-480VAC,full load)
<20% (347-480VAC,full load)
≤3W
<65A（480VAC）
<0.75mA（480VAC）
≤±5%
≤±3%
96W
≤±3%
≤0.75S(347-480VAC,full load)
<±5% Output current
April 14, 2022 Tianchang Fuan Electronics Co., Ltd.
PGAM 80W-100W IP30 Page 2 of 5
PGAM080C1500VSLM3 80W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM080C1600VSLM3 80W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM080C1700VSLM3 80W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM080C1800VSLM3 80W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM080C1900VSLM3 80W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2000VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2100VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2200VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2300VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2350VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
PGAM100C2400VSLM3 100W 347-480V 0.9 87% 242*61*42mm UL
1500mA 30-42V
1600mA 30-42V
1700mA 30-42V
1800mA 30-42V